
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

4 

48 

0 

66 

41 

29 

45 

46 

Class 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name 

Jason Conzo 

Alex Tollefsen 

James Regan 

Gabriele Jasper 

Glenn Cordova 

Philip Jasper 

Chuck Moran 

Douglas Rocco 

Member_ID 

650341 

103626_5 

67706_1 

375286 

233441 

520391 

11434 

134246_1 

Region 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

SJR 

NYR 

SJR 

ODR 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:08.421 

1:09.964 

1:10.076 

1:10.614 

1:11.256 

1:11.462 

1:12.451 

1:14.689 

Diff 

1.543 

1.655 

2.193 

2.835 

3.041 

4.030 

6.268 

Sponsor 

Motion Dynamics 

Tollefsen Racing 

permitlinkusa.com online municipal permitting/Motion Dynamics/RaceVoice 

Cordova Services 

BLUE CHIP DIESEL 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/8/2022 9:40:47 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Matias Bonnier, Race Director 

Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 5 - FA, FC, FE2, FX, P1, P2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:30:33 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/8/2022 09:35 AM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour
New England Majors at Thompson Speedway

Official Results


