



Sorted on best lap time

New England Majors @ TSMP

Group 5 - FA, FC, FE2, FX, P1, P2

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 9:30:33

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles

7/8/2022 09:35 AM

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm	Diff	Sponsor
1	4	FE2	1	Jason Conzo	650341	NYR	1:08.421		Motion Dynamics
2	48	FC	1	Alex Tollefsen	103626_5	NER	1:09.964	1.543	Tollefsen Racing
3	0	FE2	2	James Regan	67706_1	NER	1:10.076	1.655	permitlinkusa.com online municipal p
4	66	FC	2	Gabriele Jasper	375286	SJR	1:10.614	2.193	
5	41	FC	3	Glenn Cordova	233441	NYR	1:11.256	2.835	Cordova Services
6	29	FC	4	Philip Jasper	520391	SJR	1:11.462	3.041	
7	45	FC	5	Chuck Moran	11434	ODR	1:12.451	4.030	
8	46	FC	6	Douglas Rocco	134246_1	NER	1:14.689	6.268	BLUE CHIP DIESEL

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Matias Bonnier, Race Director Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM For results go to ner.org/racelive or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com Printed: 7/8/2022 9:40:47 AM

Josha Undowned

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA